

Sponsorship:

For Sponsorship Information contact: Charisse Bremond Weaver at 323.846.3322 or email cbremond@brotherhoodcrusade.org

**BROTHERHOODCRUSADE.ORG** 



Friday August 9th, 2024

**INDUSTRY HILLS GOLF CLUB** PACIFIC PALMS RESORT I INDUSTRY HILLS PARKWAY CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744



Join Us Back at **Industry Hills** Golf Club on "The Ike Course" Pacific Palms Resort!

**Breathtaking views. Pristine** grounds and landscape. **Exciting and rewarding play.** The Industry Hills Golf Club at **Pacific Palms Resort is one of** California's most noteworthy public golf courses





# **PAST SPONSORS INCLUDE:**

AEG, AIDS Healthcare Foundation, Arnold Hackett, City National Bank, Comerica Bank, Community Builders Group, Council of African American Parents, David Anderson, Derek Richardson, Deserving of Dignity Inc., Enterprise Holdings, Golden State Foods, Honda of Downtown Los Angels, KeKe Shepherd, Kinecta Wealth Management, JGM, Los Angeles Chargers, Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation, Los Angeles Clippers, Los Angeles Lakers, Los Angeles Rams, Los Angeles Sentinel Newspaper, Los Angeles Urban League, Mercedes Benz of Beverly Hills, Pepsi Co, Sandra Evers Manly, Servicon Cares, Signal Hill Police Foundation, SMS Transportation, Southwest Airlines, Stasia Washington, Stewart Manhattan, U.S. Bank, United Domestic Workers, Vermont Slauson Economic Development Corporation, Viscount Foundation, Inc., Walmart, Webb Investments, Western Alliance Bank (Torrey Pines)





# PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$15,000

- Two foursomes
- 8 mulligan packages for players
- Tee Sign on your preferred hole
- Feature story on your Company
- Company name and logo on Shirt
- 8 tickets to the Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner
- Acknowledgment as Presenting Sponsor during Dinner program
- Recognition as Presenting Sponsor in Program Book
- Corporate Name & Logo to appear above event name, on all marketing materials and Cover of Program Book

### DINNER SPONSOR - \$10,000

- Two foursomes
- 8 mulligan packages for players
- Tee sign on course
- Company name and logo on Hat
- 8 tickets to the Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner
- Corporate Name and Logo displayed
- Recognition as Dinner Sponsor in Program Book
- · Assist in handing out awards during Dinner
- Company Executive has opportunity to speak during Awards Dinner

## COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR - \$6,500

- One foursome
- 4 mulligan packages for players
- Tee sign on course

- 4 tickets to the Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner
- Signage at Cocktail Hour
- Recognition as Cocktail Hour Sponsor on Thank You banner and Program Book

#### **GOLF APPAREL SPONSOR - \$5,000**

- One foursome
- 4 mulligan packages for players
- Tee sign on course

- 4 tickets to the Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner
- Company name and logo on a golf item
- Recognition as Apparel Sponsor in Program Book, on banner and at Awards Dinner

### **TEE SPONSOR – \$3,500** (Corporate, Organization, or Personal marker at Tee Green)

#### Company name/Tees, ball marker or other items

- One foursome
- 4 mulligan packages for players
- 4 tickets to the Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner
- Tee sign on course
- Recognition as Tee Sponsor in Program Book, on banner and at Awards Dinner

#### INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR - \$1,000

• 1 golfer

• 1 ticket to Brotherhood Crusade Golf Classic Awards Dinner



Friday August 9th, 2024

INDUSTRY HILLS GOLF CLUB PACIFIC PALMS RESORT

# Sponsorship Form

# Please email or fax Registrations form by July 26, 2024

Contact:	
Company:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Player #1:	
Player #2:	
Player #3:	
Player #4:	_
Presenting Sponsorship Includes 2 foursomes/recognition on all materials  Dinner Sponsor Includes 2 foursomes/recognition at Awards Dinner  Cocktail Hour Sponsor Includes 1 foursome/recognition as Cocktail Hour Sponsor  Golf Apparel Sponsor Includes 1 foursome/Company name and logo on a golf item  Tee Sponsor Includes 1 foursome/marker at tee green  Individual Sponsor Includes 1 golfer	\$15,000 \$10,000 \$6,500 \$5,000 \$3,500 \$1,000
Payment Method  Enclosed is my check made payable to Brotherhood Crusade, TAX ID #95-2543819  Please charge \$ to my VISA / MasterCard / American Express (Circle One)	
Name on Card:	
Billing Address:	
Credit Card #: Exp CCV#	(on back)
☐ I will not be able to attend, please accept my donation in the amount of \$  Email or FAX Entry Form to: cbremond@brotherhoodcrusade.org FAX: (323) 235-5	